
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aaron Hird - (735419) - City Of Milton Keynes - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.15 456 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

27.15 456 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

27.17 455 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton C Beds SS 1

27.25 451 F 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.37 445 H 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Team Luton 1

27.48 440 H 27/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich C Beds SS 1

27.50 439 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

27.50 439 H 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Team Luton 1

27.60 434 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.69 430 H 25/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Putteridge 1

27.79 425 H 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

27.84 423 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

27.89 421 H 08/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

27.90 420 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

27.90 420 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

27.95 418 H 27/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.04 414 H 05/02/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.27 404 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

28.36 400 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

28.50 394 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

29.02 374 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Team Luton 1

29.38 360 H 27/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Team Luton 1

29.94 340 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Team Luton 1
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27.79 425 H 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

27.95 418 H 27/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.27 404 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

27.69 430 H 25/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Putteridge 1

27.90 420 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

27.90 420 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.50 394 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

28.04 414 H 05/02/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

27.17 455 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton C Beds SS 1

27.48 440 H 27/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich C Beds SS 1

27.15 456 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

27.15 456 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

27.84 423 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

27.50 439 H 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Team Luton 1

27.89 421 H 08/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

27.50 439 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

27.25 451 F 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.60 434 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.37 445 H 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Team Luton 1

28.36 400 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

29.02 374 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Team Luton 1

29.38 360 H 27/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Team Luton 1

29.94 340 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Team Luton 1
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